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David Richard Davies

Director Information

Title Mr

Name David Richard Davies
Postcode

Date of birth March 1961

Total current 6

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

STILL FIGHTING LTD

FBF SHOP LTD

THE FRANK BRUNO ACADEMY CIC
P & R LETTINGS MANAGEMENT LTD
SOCCERBID LIMITED

THE WORLD PROFESSIONAL
SPORTS NETWORK LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

P R SPORTS ENTERTAINERS
LIMITED

SPORTS MEMORABILIA LIMITED
GENERAL FUNCTIONS LIMITED
VARIETY AND TALENT LIMITED

P. & R. ENTERTAINMENTS LIMITED
THE EMBASSY ENTERTAINMENT
AND BANQUETING CO. LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

13988658
13090906
12520492
10675950
06356971
03124607

Number
05839975

04170661
02742292
01954591
02605495
02284878

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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905284619

905284619

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

19/03/2022
18/12/2020
18/11/2020
17/03/2017
30/08/2007
10/02/1997

App. Date
07/06/2006

01/03/2001
24/08/1992
31/05/1992
26/04/1991
16/02/1991

Res. Date

01/02/1993

28/02/1992

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Position
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



